Race Date
June 27, 2015

Overall
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Name
Lindsey Williams
Robin Harville

Joanna Schneider

Melissa Runyan
Lisa Holland
Heather Dugan
Amelia Zarka
Lisa Klueppel
Thalia Sooey
Shari Blackburn
Amber Sherrill
Rebecca Heiser
Carrie Wetzel
Andi Schletter
Christina Burget
Lauren Kipta
Raegan McRae
Amelia Salter
Abby Evans
Reagan Lockard
Regina Sooey

2015 JB Southern Oak 1 Mile Championships - Ind
Overall Finish List

Bib No Age Gend AG Place

6:00 - Open

City
Jacksonville FL 60 33 F
Jacksonville FL 84 51 F
Jacksonville FL 23 52 F
Jacksonville FL 20 40 F
Jacksonville FL 10 45 F
Jacksonville FL 6 53 F
Jacksonville FL 30 9 F
jacksonville FL 12 36 F
Jacksonville FL 27 4 F
Jacksonville FL 3 43 F
Jacksonville FL 24 36 F
Jacksonville FL 9 30 F
Jacksonville FL 88 42 F
jacksonville FL 22 32 F
Jacksonville FL 4 38 F
Jacksonville FL 11 52 F
Jacksonville Beach 94 15 F

82 4 F
Jacksonville FL 8 6 F
Jacksonville FL 13 5 F
Jacksonville FL 26 44 F
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PRS Race Timing PRS Race Timing, LLC

1

2

3
1/5
2/5
1/2
1/6
1/5
2/6
3/5
2/5
3/5
4/5
4/5
5/5
22
3/6
4/6
5/6
6/6
5/5

Top3
Top3
Top3
40-49
40-49
50-59

0-19
30-39

0-19
40-49
30-39
30-39
40-49
30-39
30-39
50-59

0-19

0-19

0-19

0-19
40-49

Female

Pace
8:11/M
8:18/M
9:37/M
9:52/M
9:52/M
10:16/M
10:39/M
10:52/M
10:54/M
11:03/M
11:13/M
11:14/M
11:14/M
12:05/M
12:34/IM
12:34/M
12:34/M
14:04/M
14:12/M
14:13/M
14:26/M

Time Back

0:07.0
1:25.7
1:41.3
1:415
2:04.9
2:28.6
2:41.3
2:43.0
2:51.8
3:.02.1
3:02.9
3:03.3
3:54.0
4:22.9
4:23.0
4:23.3
5:53.2
6:01.3
6:01.9
6:15.3

06/27/2015 06:18:23



Race Date
June 27, 2015

Overall

1

© 0 N O O b~ WN

=
= O

Name
Glenn Turner
Marcus Alloway
Rodger Baldwin
Kuldeep Naik
Kevin Kipta
Carl Zart
Lep Stewart
Bob May
Sullivan Sims
Ryan Prager
Brandon Sherrill

Bib No Age Gend AG Place

6:00 - Open

City

83 8 M

90 8 M
Atlantic Beach FL 1 54 M
Jacksonville FL 16 37 M
Jacksonville FL 47 55 M
Jacksonville FL 31 54 M
Jacksonville FL 28 44 M
Jacksonville FL 14 51 M

86 6 M
jacksonville FL 18 34 M
Jacksonville FL 25 7 M

2

PRS Race Timing PRS Race Timing, LLC

1

2

3
1/2
1/3
2/3
1/1
3/3
1/2
2/2
2/2

Top3
Top3
Top3
30-39
50-59
50-59
40-49
50-59

0-19
30-39

0-19

2015 JB Southern Oak 1 Mile Championships - Ind
Overall Finish List

Time
6:56.3
7:07.6
8:04.9
8:06.6
8:09.2
8:27.1
8:35.7
9:57.8

10:07.5
10:55.7
11:12.4

Male

Pace
6:56/M
7:07/M
8:04/M
8:06/M
8:09/M
8:27/M
8:35/M
9:57/M
10:07/M
10:55/M
11:12/M

Time Back

0:11.2
1:08.5
1:10.3
1:12.9
1:30.8
1:39.4
3:014
3:11.2
3:59.4
4:16.0

06/27/2015 06:18:23



Race Date
June 27, 2015

2015 JB Southern Oak 1 Mile Championships - Ind
Age Group Results

6:00 - Open

Female Open Wave Champions

Place Name City
1 Lindsey Williams Jacksonville FL
2 Robin Harville Jacksonville FL
3 Joanna Schneider Jacksonville FL

*Overall place within gender

PRS Race Timing PRS Race Timing, LLC www.prsracetiming.com

33
51

Age Bib No Overall* Time
60 1 8:11.3
84 2 8:18.3
23 3 9:37.0

52

1

Pace Time Back
8:11/M
8:18/M 0:07.0
9:37/M 1:25.7

06/27/2015 06:17:43



2015 JB Southern Oak 1 Mile Championships - Ind

Race Date
June 27, 2015 Age Group Results
6:00 - Open

Female 19 and Under

Place Name City Age Bib No Overall* Time Pace Time Back
1 * Amelia Zarka Jacksonville FL 9 30 7 10:39.9  10:39/M
2 * Thalia Sooey Jacksonville FL 4 27 9 10:54.4  10:54/M 0:14.4
3 * Raegan McRae Jacksonville Beach FL 15 94 17 12:34.7  12:34/M 1:54.7
4 * Amelia Salter 4 82 18 14:04.5  14:04/M 3:24.5
5 * Abby Evans Jacksonville FL 6 8 19 14:12.6  14:12/M 3:32.6
6 Reagan Lockard Jacksonville FL 5 13 20 14:13.3  14:13/M 3:33.3
Female 30 to 39

Place Name City Age Bib No Overall* Time Pace Time Back
1 * Lisa Klueppel jacksonville FL 36 12 8 10:52.7  10:52/M
2 * Amber Sherrill Jacksonville FL 36 24 11 11:13.4 11:13/M 0:20.7
3 * Rebecca Heiser Jacksonville FL 30 9 12 11:14.2 11:14/M 0:21.5
4 * Andi Schletter jacksonville FL 32 22 14 12:05.3  12:05/M 1:12.6
5 * Christina Burget Jacksonville FL 38 4 15 12:34.2  12:34/M 1:41.5
Female 40 to 49

Place Name City Ade Bib No Overall* Time Pace Time Back
1 * Melissa Runyan Jacksonville FL 40 20 4 9:52.6 9:52/M
2 * Lisa Holland Jacksonville FL 45 10 5 9:52.8 9:52/M 0:00.2
3 * Shari Blackburn Jacksonville FL 43 3 10 11:03.1  11:03/M 1:10.5
4 * Carrie Wetzel Jacksonville FL 42 88 13 11:14.6 11:14/M 1:22.0
5 * Regina Sooey Jacksonville FL 44 26 21 14:26.7  14:26/M 4:34.0
Female 50 to 59

Place Name City Age Bib No Overall* Time Pace Time Back
1 * Heather Dugan Jacksonville FL 53 6 6 10:16.3  10:16/M
2 * Lauren Kipta Jacksonville FL 52 11 16 12:34.3  12:34/M 2:18.0

*Overall place within gender

PRS Race Timing PRS Race Timing, LLC www.prsracetiming.com
2 06/27/2015 06:17:44



Race Date
June 27, 2015 Age Group Results

6:00 - Open

2015 JB Southern Oak 1 Mile Championships - Ind

Male Open Wave Champions Winners

Place Name City Age Bib No Overall* Time
1  Glenn Turner 8 83 1 6:56.3
2 Marcus Alloway 8 90 2 7:07.6
3 Rodger Baldwin Atlantic Beach FL 54 1 3 8:04.9

*Overall place within gender
PRS Race Timing PRS Race Timing, LLC www.prsracetiming.com

3

Pace Time Back
6:56/M
7:07/IM 0:11.2
8:04/M 1:08.5

06/27/2015 06:17:44



2015 JB Southern Oak 1 Mile Championships - Ind

Race Date
June 27, 2015 Age Group Results
6:00 - Open

Male 19 and Under

Place Name City Age Bib No Overall* Time Pace Time Back
1 * Sullivan Sims 6 86 9 10:07.5 10:07/M
2 * Brandon Sherrill Jacksonville FL 7 25 11 11:12.4 11:12/M 1:04.8
Male 30 to 39

Place Name City Age Bib No Overall* Time Pace Time Back
1 * Kuldeep Naik Jacksonville FL 37 16 4 8:06.6 8:06/M
2 * Ryan Prager jacksonville FL 34 18 10 10:55.7  10:55/M 2:49.1
Male 40 to 49

Place Name City Age Bib No Overall* Time Pace Time Back
1 * Lep Stewart Jacksonville FL 44 28 7 8:35.7 8:35/M
Male 50 to 59

Place Name City Age Bib No Overall* Time Pace Time Back
1 * Kevin Kipta Jacksonville FL 55 47 5 8:09.2 8:09/M
2 * Carl Zart Jacksonville FL 54 31 6 8:27.1 8:27/M 0:17.9
3 * Bob May Jacksonville FL 51 14 8 9:57.8 9:57/M 1:48.5

*Overall place within gender
PRS Race Timing PRS Race Timing, LLC www.prsracetiming.com
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06/27/2015 06:17:44



